. Office of the City Clerk
City of Oakland Oakiand Ciy Hall |
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0665 Version: 1 Name: Digital Patroller In-Car Video Management System
Type: City Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 8/29/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council
On agenda: Final action: 9/19/2006
Title: Subject: Digital Patroller In-Car Video Management System
From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: 1) Negotiate And Enter
Into A Contract With Digital Patroller In An Amount Not-To-Exceed $1,665,664.00 To Purchase An In-
Car Video Management System ("ICVMS") For Approximately Eighty (80) Police Department
Vehicles, A 3-Year Maintenance Contract, A Video Network, Security Equipment To Support Secure
Video Transmission And Related Installation Services, And 2) Waive The City Of Oakland's
Competitive Bid Process For The Digital Patroller Contract, and 3) Enter Into Additional, Competitively
Bid Maintenance Contracts With Other Vendors For Sustained Annual Maintenance, Without
Returning To Council, In A Cumulatrive Amount Not-To-Exceed $75,000.00, At The End Of Digital
Patroller's 3-Year Maintenance Period, And 4) Add One Full-Time Civilian Position To The Police
Department For Management And Operation Of The ICVMS, And 5) Appropriate $900,000.00 In
Accrued Interest From The Equipment Master Lease-Purchase Agreement To The ICVMS Project

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Revised Report.pdf, 3. 80127 CMS.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

9/19/2006 1 Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council/Joint Powers
Financing Authority

9/12/2006 1 *Public Safety Committee Approved as Amended the Pass
Recommendation of Staff, and Forward

Subject: Digital Patroller In-Car Video Management System

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: 1) Negotiate And
Enter Into A Contract With Digital Patroller In An Amount Not-To-Exceed $1,665,664.00 To
Purchase An In-Car Video Management System (""ICVMS'") For Approximately Eighty (80)
Police Department Vehicles, A 3-Year Maintenance Contract, A Video Network, Security
Equipment To Support Secure Video Transmission And Related Installation Services, And 2)
Waive The City Of Oakland's Competitive Bid Process For The Digital Patroller Contract,
and 3) Enter Into Additional, Competitively Bid Maintenance Contracts With Other Vendors
For Sustained Annual Maintenance, Without Returning To Council, In A Cumulatrive
Amount Not-To-Exceed $75,000.00, At The End Of Digital Patroller's 3-Year Maintenance
Period, And 4) Add One Full-Time Civilian Position To The Police Department For
Management And Operation Of The ICVMS, And 5) Appropriate $900,000.00 In Accrued
Interest From The Equipment Master Lease-Purchase Agreement To The ICVMS Project

City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/26/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

